
$8,000

410 BOWIE LN, KEY LARGO, FL, 33037
https://ritterproperties.com

Welcome to your luxurious waterfront retreat. This stunning fully
furnished 3BR, 2BTH home embodies modern elegance and coastal
charm. Step inside to discover a professionally designed kitchen
featuring a Viking range and stove. Upstairs and downstairs,
expansive patios overlook the tranquil waters, providing
breathtaking views. This home offers more than just
accommodation, it offers a […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1250 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1250 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 4000 sq ft SubdivisionName: CROSS KEY WATERWAYS EST S

ListOfficeName: Capote Global Realty LLC GarageSpaces: 3

View: Canal ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11657616

Building Details
Year built: 2020 ArchitecturalStyle: Second Floor Entry

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: CROSS KEY WATERWAYS EST S

Roof: Aluminum

Amenities & Features
Features: Second Floor Entry ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


